Race Date

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - LW CENTRAL
Team Score (places):39

1 380
2 377
3 352
4 353
5 379
6 382
7 349
8 351
9 384
10 366
11 365
12 371
13 372
14 361
15 363
16 374

Madison Smith

Kelly Robbins
Mackenzie Brownrigg
Madison Brownrigg
Lexy Sams
Samantha Waters
Rachel Baumgartner
Dana Boucher
Gretchen Zirgaitis
Abigail Gamble
Jamie Furtek

Kelsey Kroning
Caitlin McClarence
Hailey Fioretti

Liz Fremgen

Paige Narcissi

Team - NORTH PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):46

1 254
2 252
3 243
4 256
5 246
6 241
7 235
8 251
9 255
10 244
11 240
12 249
13 253
14 238
15 250
16 259
17 258

Juliana Stogsdill
Megan Patton
Brittany Drag
Lauren Super
Mariam Hussain
Cami Dastrup
Emily Bedford
Emily Milton
Madison Stoltz
Stephanie Hansen
Sarah Conley
Samantha Jones
Caitlin Russell
Alecea Cardillo
Mady Meyers
Juliana Zielinski
Krystina Wayne

Team - BOLINGBROOK
Team Score (places):101

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

(15)

(16)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

2

12

14

17
(23)
(25)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

NN NN N NN NN
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:26.9

10
18
28
39

(54)

(70)

18:57.8
19:15.7
19:30.0
19:42.4
19:48.6
20:02.5
20:06.2
20:23.5
20:40.7
21:35.0
22:26.7
24:29.1
27:29.1
27:52.1
28:42.2
29:03.3

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:20.6

15
29
46

(69)

(94)

18:05.8
18:42.8
19:49.9
19:56.2
20:08.5
21:04.4
21:20.5
21:32.1
21:42.5
21:52.8
22:06.1
22:10.6
22:17.0
22:43.1
22:58.2
24:34.6
28:40.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:36.3

18:57.8 0:00.0

38:13.6 0:17.8

57:43.6 0:32.1
1:17:26.1 0:44.6
1:37:14.7 0:50.7
1:57:17.2 1:04.7
2:17:23.4 1.08.3
2:37:47.0 1:25.7
2:58:27.7 1:42.8
3:20:02.8 2:37.2
3:42:29.6 3:28.8
4:06:58.7 5:31.2
4:34:27.9 8:31.2
5:02:20.0 8:54.2
5:31:.02.2 9:44.3
6:00:05.6 10:05.5

18:05.8 0:00.0

36:48.6 0:36.9

56:38.6 1:44.0
1:16:34.8 1:50.3
1:36:43.4 2:02.6
1:57:47.9 2:58.6
2:19:08.4 3:14.7
2:40:40.6 3:26.2
3:02:23.1 3:36.6
3:24:15.9 3:46.9
3:46:22.0 4:00.2
4:08:32.7 4:04.7
4:30:49.7 4:11.1
4:53:32.9 4:37.2
5:16:31.2 4:52.4
5:41:05.8 6:28.7
6:09:46.6 10:34.9

10/04/2016 07:33:28



Race Date

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - BOLINGBROOK
Team Score (places):101

21
9
1
4

22

18
5

10

16

24

13

12
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Team - SOUTH PLAINFIELD

Madison Shroda
Natalia Hernandez
Arianna Amill
Camille Cabas
Hannah Smith
Emily Romero
Lizbeth Camacho
Megan Hufnagle
Kate Riha

Kaitlyn Svinning
Melanie Naranjo
Jessica Lozano

Team Score (places):118

262
265
268
264
273
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Grigg Alexis
Greta Carlberg
Cassidy Martin
Lexi Bennis
Zoe Steppe

Team - JOLIET CENTRAL
Team Score (places):149

304
312
303
302
310
313
317
306
321
308
320
300
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Jasmin De Leon
Mikayla Lange
Sheila Corona
Laisha Corona
Natalie Knoble
Lisette Maldonado
Noriega Patricia
Sarah Dworak
Lesley Ulloa
Andrea Hernandez
Denise Thongphadith
Jessica Cherrington

Team - LW EAST
Team Score (places):165

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

9

13

20

28

31
(48)
(58)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
42
47

21

29

32

33

34
(50)
(53)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 2
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:36.3

9 19:37.6 19:37.6

22 19:54.5 39:32.2
42 20:19.7 59:51.9
70 21:30.4  1:21:22.3
101 21:39.5 1:43:01.9
(149) 22:35.3 2:05:37.2
(207) 23:22.3  2:28:59.5
24:33.9  2:53:33.5

25:37.9 3:19:11.4

26:27.1  3:45:38.6

30:05.0 4:15:43.7

30:15.6  4:45:59.3

Finish Position -

4

0:00.0
0:16.9
0:42.0
1:52.8
2:01.9
2:57.7
3:44.7
4:56.3
6:00.3
6:49.5
10:27.4
10:38.0

Average Time: 20:37.1

3 18:45.8 18:45.8
10 19:16.3 38:02.2
29 20:14.8 58:17.0
71 22:16.5 1:20:33.6

118 22:31.9 1:43:05.5

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:30.4
1:29.0
3:30.7
3:46.1

Average Time: 21:28.1

21 20:31.1 20:31.1
50 21:33.6 42:04.8
82 21:44.8 1:03:49.6
115 21:45.3  1:25:35.0
149 21:45.9 1:47:20.9
(199) 22:38.1  2:09:59.0
(252) 22:46.0 2:32:45.1
23:23.4  2:56:08.5

23:29.1 3:19:37.7

24:20.0 3:43.57.7

24:435  4:08:41.2

29:02.8 4:37:44.1

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
1:02.4
1:13.7
1:14.1
1:14.7
2:06.9
2:14.9
2:52.2
2:57.9
3:48.8
4:12.3
8:31.6

Average Time: 21:41.8

10/04/2016 07:33:28



Race Date

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - LW EAST
Team Score (places):165

1 159
2 174
3 126
4 129
5 185
6 133
7 153
8 124
9 158
10 180
11 167
12 150
13 163
14 156
15 141
16 151
17 149
18 177
19 165
20 171
21 148
22 130
23 164
24 134
25 131
26 181
27 183
28 155

Sydney Marchal
Alyssa Skopick
Lindsey Ball
Hallie Butterfield
Ana Warkocki
Katie Dejulius
Natalie Lamonto
Grace Babcock
Amanda Logan
Eliza Uidl

Elyse Panzella
Taylor Kluck
Kassie Mora
Cailey Lietz
Madison Gwozdz
Lauren Kopec
Riley Kenealy
Juliet Sterns
Anna Ostmann
Angeleena Rivera
Bariha Kazi
Megan Cheney
Hailey O'Malley
Joanne Depre
Erin Cooke
Andie Vamvakas
Teresa Velasco
Grace Lewis

Team - JOLIET WEST
Team Score (places):200

43
59
80
66
74
82
77
68
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Maddie Blaauw
Madasen Kasprisin
Dakota Wascom
Jessica Newby
Arianna Short
Daiyana Young
Grace Turner
Danielle Paredes

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

22

30

35

38

40
(41)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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5
39
45
55
56
(73)
(81)
More Than 7

Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:41.8

22
52
87
125
165
(206)

(255)

20:51.7
21:38.3
21:51.4
21:58.7
22:08.9
22:15.9
22:36.4
22:38.9
23:26.8
23:27.5
23:27.7
23:33.0
23:33.8
24:35.3
24:35.9
24:51.5
24:52.0
25:19.8
25:22.0
25:35.4
25:49.5
26:08.9
26:11.1
27:56.3
28:08.7
29:15.9
30:49.5
31:49.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:54.4

44
89
144
200
(273)
(354)

19:07.2
22:03.6
22:22.7
22:46.9
23:11.4
24:32.9
26:32.2
30:20.6

20:51.7
42:30.1
1.04:21.5
1:26:20.3
1:48:29.2
2:10:45.2
2:33:21.6
2:56:00.6
3:19:27.4
3:42:54.9
4:06:22.7
4:29:55.7
4:53:29.6
5:18:04.9
5:42:40.8
6:07:32.4
6:32:24.5
6:57:44.3
7:23:06.4
7:48:41.8
8:14:31.4
8:40:40.4
9:06:51.5
9:34:47.8
10:02:56.5
10:32:12.4
11:03:02.0
11:34:51.7

19:07.2

41:10.9
1:03:33.6
1.26:20.6
1:49:32.0
2:14:05.0
2:40:37.2
3:10:57.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:46.5
0:59.6
1:06.9
1:17.1
1:24.1
1:44.6
1:47.1
2:35.0
2:35.7
2:35.9
2:41.2
2:42.0
3:43.5
3:44.1
3:59.7
4:00.2
4:28.0
4:30.2
4:43.6
4:57.7
5:17.1
5:19.3
7:04.5
7:16.9
8:24.1
9:57.7
10:57.9

0:00.0
2:56.3
3:15.4
3:39.6
4:04.1
5:25.7
7:24.9
11:13.3

10/04/2016 07:33:29



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Bib No

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Final Team Results

Name

Team - EAST PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):204

1 234
2 231
3 232
4 217
5 215
6 216
7 220
8 230
9 213
10 218
11 210
12 233
13 211
14 228
15 208
16 229

Mary Wojdyla
Alyssa Suarez
Emma Vasquez
Candice Jackson
Sam Guin

Fina Healy

Jamie McCarthy
Nadia Salmanaca
Cambrie Gallichio
Delaney Laseman
Jenna Cournoyer
Ashley Wojciechowski
Natalie Crowne
Anissa Nunez
Lauren Chaquinga
Nneoma Ohale

Team - LOCKPORT
Team Score (places):236

93
110
95
94
92
104
114
91
100
97
85
119
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Cassidy Cronholm
Caylee Kleber
Miranda Demasi
Marisa Demasi
Sara Corcoran
Lindsay Gragasin
Kristen Krupinski
Amber Challens
Natalie Fallad
Jocelyn Diaz
Jennifer Bernal
Megan Seifert

Team - PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):252

323
345
348
341
335
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Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time,

Savannah Baker
Charlotte Venezio
Nikki Zavodny
Katie Rost

Riley Nolan

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

24

26

46

51

57
(61)
(62)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

36

37

43

54

66
(70)
(77)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

18
44
59
64
67

NN NN N NN NN
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:12.1

24
50
96
147
204
(265)

(327)

21:10.4
21:20.8
22:26.4
22:42.2
23:20.9
23:31.2
23:43.0
25:06.5
25:36.7
25:38.7
26:17.9
27:24.8
27:49.0
28:02.8
28:15.5
30:43.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:35.0

36
73
116
170
236
(306)
(383)

21:53.0
21:55.8
22:18.7
22:46.4
24:01.2
24:20.3
24:55.4
25:00.6
26:39.7
27:06.7
27:38.4
28:00.3

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:48.0

18
62
121
185
252

20:09.8
22:20.0
23:28.4
23:51.1
24:10.8

21:10.4

42:31.2
1.04:57.7
1:27:39.9
1:51:00.9
2:14:32.2
2:38:15.2
3:03:21.7
3:28:58.5
3:54:37.2
4:20:55.1
4:48:19.9
5:16:09.0
5:44:11.9
6:12:27.4
6:43:11.3

21:53.0

43:48.9
1:06:07.6
1.28:54.0
1:52:55.3
2:17:15.7
2:42:11.1
3:07:11.7
3:33:51.5
4:00:58.2
4:28:36.6
4:56:37.0

20:09.8
42:29.8
1:05:58.2
1:29:49.4
1:54:00.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.4
1:16.0
1:31.8
2:10.5
2:20.8
2:32.5
3:56.1
4:26.3
4:28.3
5:07.4
6:14.4
6:38.6
6:52.4
7:05.1
9:33.4

0:00.0
0:02.7
0:25.6
0:53.3
2:08.2
2:27.2
3:02.3
3:07.5
4:46.6
5:13.6
5:45.3
6:07.2

0:00.0
2:10.1
3:185
3:41.2
4:00.9

10/04/2016 07:33:29



Race Date

October 04, 2016

Team - PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC

© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Team - CENTRAL PLAINFIELD
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Bib No Name

Team Score (places):252

332  Meghan Howat
325  Olivia Castillo

333  Sara McKendry
330 Bridget Geary

342  Marykate Senffner
331  Elise Grill

337  Mckenzie O'Malley
329  Allison Gardella
344  Stella Spesia

327  Gaby Delcotto
340  Grace Rost

324  Kelcie Burdiak
347  Yibai Xu

328 Hope Ehling

Team Score (places):286

202  AnaPineda
207  Noelle Woods
203 Kayla Radaker
198 Meghan Lyons
204  Zamira Rivera
189 Ruby Barraza

Team - ROMEOVILLE
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Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC

Team Score (places):349

288  Samantha Mata
283 Emma Kloss

280  Brianna Holm

281 Fernanda Ibanez
297  Andrea Urzua

289  Samantha Moreno
282  Michelle Jacobo
285  Malak Mahlouai
291  Emily Obisbo

Team Score (places):Inc.

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

(68)

(71)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN NN NN

27
52
60
69
78

(80)

63
65
72
74
75
(76)
(79)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 5

Cumulative

Place Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 10

Average Time: 22:48.0

(320)
(391)

24:17.9
24:28.6
24:50.7
25:16.7
25:28.6
25:57.6
26:13.2
27:05.7
27:13.4
27:14.3
27:32.9
28:16.4
30:09.8
32:39.4

Finish Position - 11

2:18:18.1 4:08.0
2:42:46.8 4:18.8
3:07:37.5 4:40.8
3:32:54.3 5:06.8
3:58:22.9 5:18.7
4:24:20.6 5:47.8
4:50:33.9 6:03.4
5:17:39.6 6:55.8
5:44:53.0 7:03.5
6:12:07.3 7:04.4
6:39:40.3 7:23.0
7:07:56.7 8:06.5
7:38:06.5 9:59.9
8:10:45.9 12:29.5

Average Time: 23:22.3

27 21:24.1
79 22:43.5
139 23:29.5
208 24:18.7
286 24:55.9
(366) 25:16.4

Finish Position - 12

21:24.1 0:00.0
44:07.6 1:19.4
1:07:37.1 2:05.3
1:31:55.8 2:54.6
1:56:51.7 3:31.8
2:22:08.2 3:52.3

Average Time: 24:22.6

63 23:46.9
128 23:54.9
200 24:30.9
274 24:47.6
349 24:52.9

(425) 24:53.9

(504) 25:09.1

25:15.2
28:33.6

Finish Position - Inc.

23:46.9 0:00.0

47:41.8 0:07.9
1:12:12.8 0:44.0
1:37.00.4 1:00.6
2:01:53.3 1:06.0
2:26:47.3 1.07.0
2:51:56.4 1:22.1
3:17:11.6 1:28.2
3:45:45.3 4:46.7

Average Time:

10/04/2016 07:33:30



Race Date

WILL COUNTY GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

October 04, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):Inc.

38
36
33
37

A WDNPF

Kelly Testin
Shannon Quinn
Megan Meyer
Dani Scudder

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Race Held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 6
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:26.4
21:27.8
24:50.1
27:08.6

21:26.4 0:00.0
42:54.2 0:01.3
1.07:44.4 3:23.7
1:34:53.0 5:42.1

10/04/2016 07:33:30



